Mistrzostwa Woj. Kujawsko-Pomorskiego Ul0-Ul6 w biegach przetajowych.
BYDGOSZCZ, 22.03.2025

MEZCZYZNI/MEN
1 km przetaje M Ul2
Bieg 1/ 1 12:14
1 MADRY Hubert 14-10-12 MLKS Nadwis$lanin Chelmno KP 3:45.0
2 DOBEK Bogustaw 14-01-05 MLKS Nadwis$lanin Cheimno KP 3:50.1
3 DOLACINSKI Krzysztof 14-01-07 LUKS Start Nakilo KP 4:01.3
4 BOCHENSKI Jakub 14-05-29 MLKS Nadwis$lanin Chelmno KP 4:04.1
5 GULINSKI Maksymilian 14-08-26 MKL Torun KP 4:04.2
6 GAWRYSIAK Tymon 15-06-20 MKS Inowrocitaw KP 4:11.4
7 ZRADA Maciej 14-12-02 LKS Vectra Witoctawek KP 4:14.2
8 GROSMAN Michat 14-07-08 KSLZS Kruszwica KP 4:16.3
9 SOBOLEWSKI Jan 14-03-06 MZKS Orleta Aleksandrdéw Kujawski KP 4:16.4
10 TUMO Karol 14-02-08 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL KP 4:16.5
11 URBANSKI Mikolaj 14-05-20 CWzS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL KP 4:30.4
12 PELOTKOWSKI Hubert 15-06-18 LUKS Start Naklo KP 4:34.4
13 ZAWIEJA Kacper 14-06-19 LUKS Start Naklo KP 4:34.7
14 ZOBOCKI Mateusz 14-06-01 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL KP 4:35.7
15 SKAEA Jakub 15-03-16 UKB Szubin KP 4:41.9
16 BIALOBLOCKI Grzegorz 15-07-18 LKS Vectra Witoctawek Kp 4:46.0
17 KOSINSKI Franciszek 14-01-05 UKS Czapla Biate Biota KP 4:47.7
18 KRAJEWSKI Olaf 14-11-10 LUKS Start Nakio KP 5:02.2
19 zIOEKOWSKI Antoni 14-08-04 UKS Czapla Biate Biota KP 5:06.0
20 PIOTRZKOWSKI Mitosz 15-06-16 MLKS Nadwis$lanin Cheimno KP 5:07.0
21 MATLOKA Sebastian 14-03-12 MKS Inowrociaw KP 5:22.0
22 MUZOLF Franciszek 15-03-03 UKB Szubin KP 5:38.5
23 SADOWSKI Piotr 15-07-12 MKS Inowrocitaw KP 5:49.4
24 TRZCINSKI Ksawery 15-12-06 LUKS Start Naklo KP 8:23.3
NALEZYTY Michat 14-09-02 LUKS Start Naklo KP DNS
PARADOWSKI Ignacy 14-06-18 UKS Czapla Biate Biota KP DNS
WIERZYNSKI Tymoteusz 15-12-29 CWzS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL KP DNS

1 km przetaje M Ul4

Bieg 1/ 1 12:44
1 WARUSZEWSKI Kacper 12-01-04 UKS Czapla Biate Biota Kp 3:30.5
2 SAJDA Hubert 12-03-14 UKS Czapla Biate Biota Kp 3:34.5
3 STARCZEWSKI Wojciech 12-03-27 MLKS Nadwis$lanin Cheimno KP 3:35.0
4 SIERADZKI Nikodem 12-08-10 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL KP 3:43.7
5 KANIA Filip 13-01-27 ABiC Jablonowo Pomorskie Kp 3:44.2
6 WISNIEWSKI Jacek 12-03-07 MKL Torun KP 3:45.3
7 JASSEL Fabian 12-04-08 LUKS Start Nakio KP 3:48.5
8 GROSS Daniel 12-09-14 MLKS Nadwis$lanin Cheilmno KP 3:53.8
9 TALAR Adam 12-11-10 MKL Torun KP 3:58.0
10 JEDRZEJEWSKI Szymon 12-03-29 LKS Vectra Wioctawek Kp 3:58.4
11 KOSAKOWSKI Oliwier Maciej 12-07-24 MKS Inowroclaw Kp 3:59.8
12 WELS Ignacy 13-02-07 LKS Vectra Wioctawek KP 4:00.6
13 KRZEMINSKI Stanistaw 13-01-31 UKS Biniakowski Nak*o nad Notecia KP 4:01.4
14 MAGDZIARZ Jan 12-06-11 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL KP 4:01.7
15 KODRANC Szymon 12-05-24 MKL Tlen Mogilno KP 4:08.2
16 PUZIAK Julian 12-09-03 UKS Czapla Biate Bilota KP 4:09.5
17 PILARSKI Mikolaj 12-02-23 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL KP 4:10.2
18 BARCIKOWSKI Hugo 13-11-11 LUKS Start Nakio KP 4:10.6
19 LASECKI Wojciech 13-12-21 MKL Tlen Mogilno KP 4:11.8
20 GUDANIEC Aleksander 12-07-27 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL KP 4:14.0
21 KOWALCZYK Jan 12-12-02 UKB Szubin KP 4:16.0
22 SZCZEPANSKI Ignacy 13-07-01 LKS Vectra Witoctawek Kp 4:19.2
23 KOSAKOWSKI Oscar 13-04-01 MZKS Orleta Aleksandrdéw Kujawski KP 4:23.3
24 RUTKOWSKI Filip 13-04-02 MZKS Orleta Aleksandrdéw Kujawski KP 4:25.3
25 KRAWCZYK Wiktor 13-06-01 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL KP 4:31.5
26 GRABOWICZ Filip 12-02-12 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL KP 4:32.1
27 KASZYNSKI Dominik 13-07-09 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL KP 4:34.6
28 JASINSKI Kacper 12-07-29 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL KP 4:36.1
29 CYBULSKI Adam 13-09-25 LKS Vectra Witoctawek KP 4:37.0
30 JASINSKI Michat 12-08-01 UKB Szubin KP 4:37.7
31 DOMIERACKI Jan 13-01-24 MLKS Nadwis$lanin Cheimno KP 4:48.4
32 WOJCIK Mikolaj 13-01-15 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL KP 4:57.5
33 MANEROWSKI Leon 12-09-24 MKS Inowrociaw KP 5:28.6
ZYGNAROWSKI Julian 13-05-30 LKS Vectra Witoctawek KP DNS
WITEK Pawel 12-02-28 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL KP DNS
CIEPLOWSKI Mikotaj 13-05-03 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL KP DNS

1 km przetaje M Ul0

Bieg 1/ 1 11:52
1 SWIECIAK Borys 16-09-05 UKS Czapla Biate Blota KP 4:14.3
2 GORSKI Antoni 17-04-01 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL KP 4:23.2
3 DALKE Szymon 17-10-30 UKS Czapla Biaie Biota KP 4:26.4
4 KOTAS Karol 17-01-02 KSLZS Kruszwica KP 4:37.1
5 WEGIERSKI Maksymilian 17-05-30 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL KP 4:42.8
6 RUTKOWSKI Wojciech 17-08-30 MZKS Orleta Aleksandrdédw Kujawski KP 4:43.2
7 SZOSTAK Tymon 16-02-05 LUKS Start Nakio KP 4:45.4
8 KOWALCZYK Franciszek 16-09-22 UKB Szubin KP 5:04.2
9 FAC Franciszek 17-05-23 LUKS Start Nakio KP 5:18.3



10 BUDNIK Igor
11 URBANEK Tymon
12 KULPA Michatl
13 MROTEK Kacper
MROTEK Filip

2 km przetaje M Ul6
Bieg 1/ 1

MAEECKI Remigiusz
PYTYNSKI Igor
LAMANSKI Wiktor

BOCHENSKI Kacper
MICHALEWICZ Piotr
PRACA Oskar
KAZIMIERSKI Jordan
WOLAK Patryk

DRAG Jedrzej
LIPSKI Karol
TOKARSKI Witold
FRASZ Aleksander
NOWAK Leon
PRZYBYLSKI Kacper
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NADOLECKI Wiktor
KROMP Karol
GROSS Wojciech
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DEBECKI Oliwier
KRAINSKI Antoni
VASYLIUK Danylo
FIDIK Wiktor
KOLODZIEJSKI Damian
EEGOSZ Stanistaw
ZAWIEJA Dominik
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KOBIETY/WOMEN
1 km przetaje K Ul2
Bieg 1/ 1

TRZCINSKA Wiktoria
KRAINSKA Zofia
DZIALEK Janina
KRAWCZAK Nadia
FAC Antonina
PIECHOCKA Lena
SZPAKOWSKA Pola
WISNIEWSKA Liliana
BUDZYNSKA Wiktoria
PROCEK Anastazja
SZAJERSKA Livia
URBANEK Liliana
SCHILER Anna
WESIERSKA Klara
BORUCH Maria
NIZIO% Maria
KODRANC Aleksandra
RYBSKA Zofia
SELKA Sara
LIPSKA Weronika
TROCHOWSKA Milena
SEK Julia
SIKORA Nawojka
PELOCHA Liliana
ORCHOWSKA Magdalena
KANIEWSKA Laura
SWIECIAK Iga
BANASZAK Agata
MATUSZAK Maja
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1 km przetaje K Ul4
Bieg 1/ 1
JANUS Maja

WISNIEWSKA Nadia
MASIOR Lena

RZONCA Weronika
URBANSKA Julia
RADZIECKA Klaudia
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KAMPER Weronika
CENTKOWSKA Nikola
ZRADA Urszula
RUNOWSKA Emilia
KORCZAK Olga
SZCZESNIAK Oliwia
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TACZYNSKI Tymoteusz
KORPOWSKI Sebastian

KAPELINSKI Beniamin

JANKOWSKI Maksymilian

SZYMANSKA Anastazja

SZLACHCIKOWSKA Amelia
SZLACHCIKOWSKA Nikola

16-02-24
16-12-20
17-03-30
18-02-04
17-01-04

10-01-14
10-10-07
10-01-25
10-04-19
10-04-28
11-03-15
10-03-23
11-08-02
11-06-24
11-01-11
11-05-12
11-01-04
10-02-07
11-05-24
11-07-20
11-10-11
11-01-24
11-01-14
10-12-20
10-07-31
11-11-26
11-01-03
11-09-26
11-08-11
10-08-15
10-08-23
10-05-25
11-05-31

14-08-14
14-11-12
15-02-19
15-09-28
14-08-22
14-07-22
14-08-06
14-01-17
14-03-29
15-12-10
14-05-21
15-05-02
14-04-29
14-11-15
15-10-27
14-12-19
15-05-31
15-07-12
14-05-30
15-01-13
14-10-10
15-11-13
15-12-14
15-07-03
14-03-29
15-01-28
14-10-14
14-06-23
15-12-22

12-07-22
13-05-25
12-04-24
12-08-25
12-01-20
13-07-26
12-05-23
12-06-25
12-06-25
12-03-14
12-04-29
12-02-17
12-04-30
12-10-31
12-06-02

LUKS Start Nakio

MKS Inowroclaw

MKS Inowrocitaw

UKS Czapla Biate Biota
UKS Czapla Biate Biota

MKL Tlen Mogilno

KS Pro Athlete Grudziadz
LKS Vectra Wiocltawek

RKS Lech Rypin

LKS Vectra Wloclawek

MLKS Nadwi$lanin Chelmno
KS Pro Athlete Grudziadz
CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL
CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL
CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL
MLKS Nadwi$lanin Chelmno
CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL
KS Zryw Radziejdéw

UKS Czapla Biale Biota
CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL
ABiC Jablonowo Pomorskie
CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL
GKS Olimpia Grudziadz
MLKS Nadwi$lanin Chelmno
MLKS Nadwi$lanin Chelmno
LUKS Start Naklo

LUKS Start Naklo

CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL
MKS Inowrocitaw

CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL
KS Pro Athlete Grudziadz
LKS Vectra Wiocltawek

LUKS Start Naklo

MLKS Nadwi$lanin Chelmno
CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL
MKL Torun

KSLZS Kruszwica

LUKS Start Nakio

MKL Tlen Mogilno

MKL Torun

LKS Vectra Wiocltawek

MKL Tlen Mogilno

CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL
UKS Czapla Biate Blota
MKS Inowrocitaw

CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL
CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL
UKB Szubin

UKS Czapla Biale Blota
MKL Tlen Mogilno

UKS Czapla Biate Blota
CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL
CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL
CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL
UKB Szubin

MLKS Nadwi$lanin Chelmno
UKS Czapla Bialte Blota
UKB Szubin

UKS Czapla Biate Biota
UKS Czapla Biate Biota
LKS Barcin

UKS Czapla Biale Blota

LKS Barcin

MLKS Nadwi$lanin Chelmno
CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL
UKS Czapla Biate Blota
CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL
MLKS Nadwi$lanin Chelmno
LKS Vectra Wioclawek

CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL
CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL
LKS Vectra Wioclawek

MKL Tlen Mogilno

LKS Vectra Wioctawek

CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL
MLKS Nadwi$lanin Chelmno
MKL Tlen Mogilno
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17 STLOWINSKA Lilianna 13-01-21 UKS Czapla Biate Biota KP 4:19.
18 BADACZEWSKA Anastazja 12-04-18 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL KP 4:20.
19 SADECKA Olga 12-03-28 MKL Tlen Mogilno KP 4:23.
20 PRZEKOTA Julia 12-06-03 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL KP 4:24.
21 LUKASZEWSKA Zuzanna 12-07-23 UKS Czapla Biate Biota KP 4:25.
22 SKORCZ Julia 12-07-15 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL KP 4:30.
23 NOWATKOWSKA Martyna Réza 13-06-12 RKS Lech Rypin KP 4:30.
24 GAPSKA Lena 13-03-06 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL KP 4:31.
25 KOTELOWSKA Urszula 13-12-18 LKS Vectra Wiocltawek KP 4:31.
26 MAKOWSKA Nina 12-02-22 MKS Inowrociaw KP 4:35.
27 CZARNIAK Karolina 13-06-18 LKS Vectra Wioctawek KP 4:35.
28 KULIFER Kallina 13-05-09 LKS Vectra Wioctawek KP 4:39.
29 JANIACZYK Anna 13-01-01 MKL Torun KP 4:40.
30 GROSZEWSKA Natalia 13-05-07 MKL Torun KP 4:41.
31 CICHOCKA Wiktoria 12-10-16 UKB Szubin KP 4:42.
32 DASZKIEWICZ Julia 13-09-02 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL KP 4:43.
33 LEWANDOWSKA Iga 13-06-08 UKS Czapla Biate Biota KP 4:45.
34 STANNA Wiktoria 13-01-13 KSLZS Kruszwica KP 4:47.
35 BORUCH Lena 13-09-02 UKB Szubin KP 4:49.
36 ROSINSKA Lena 12-07-10 MKS Inowrocitaw KP 4:49.
37 KAMINSKA Klaudia 12-10-12 UKS Czapla Biaie Biota KP 4:50.
38 BIALODRZEWSKA Wiktoria 12-04-14 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL KP 4:52.
39 LAMPARSKA Kornelia 12-10-12 CWzS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL KP 4:52.
40 SIENKIEWICZ Nela 13-01-15 CWzS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL KP 4:53.
41 GROL Estera 12-10-13 MKS Inowroctaw KP 4:57.
42 SOLINSKA Marta 12-10-13 UKS Czapla Biate Biota Kp 4:59.
43 KOWALSKA Julia 12-04-25 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL KP 5:04.
44 WITKO Wiktoria 12-02-03 MLKS Nadwis$lanin Cheimno KP 5:05.
45 FURA Karolina 12-04-02 MKS Inowrocitaw KP 5:07.
46 PIETRUSZEWSKA Anna 12-11-28 LKS Barcin KP 5:08.
47 CZERWINSKA Oliwia 13-06-24 MKS Inowrociaw KP 5:09
48 MARCHLEWICZ Klaudia 12-03-16 MKS Inowroctaw KP 5:10.
49 SOCHA Marianna 13-09-30 UKB Szubin KP 5:21.
50 SOBOLEWSKA Natalia 13-02-23 MKS Inowroctaw KP 5:22.
51 WALCZAK Michalina 12-03-04 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL KP 5:32.
53 BUDNIK Amelia 12-07-07 LUKS Start Naklo KP 6:05.

LEGOWSKA Lena 12-11-21 KS Pro Athlete Grudziadz KP DNS

ROMANSKA Barbara 13-12-20 MKL Tlen Mogilno KP DNS

LENA Jbzwiak 12-12-07 UKS Biniakowski Naklo nad Notecia KP DNS

WARUSZEWSKA Maja 12-01-04 UKS Czapla Biale Biota KP DNS

FILIPEK Zofia 12-03-08 CWzS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL KP DNS

DOLNA Lena 12-09-25 CWzS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL KP DNS

KOWALSKA Michalina 13-01-11 UKB Szubin KP DNS

PONINSKA Zuzanna 13-10-19 LKS Vectra Witocltawek KP DNS

POTARZYNSKA Julia 13-03-05 UKS Czapla Biate Bilota KP DNS

1 km przetaje K Ul0
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Bieg 1/ 1 11:37
1 NOWAK Klaudia 16-04-29 MKS Inowrocitaw KP 4:04.
2 GAWEL Magdalena 16-04-29 MLKS Nadwis$lanin Cheimno KP 4:28.
3 KOZLOWSKA Alicja 16-09-15 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL KP 4:37.
4 STANNA Julia 16-04-10 KSLZS Kruszwica KP 4:41.
5 ZWOLENKIEWICZ Inga 16-07-07 MKL Tlen Mogilno KP 4:48.
6 URBANSKA Hanna 16-04-04 MLKS Nadwis$lanin Cheilmno KP 4:52.
7 GAWEL Paulina 17-09-16 MLKS Nadwis$lanin Cheimno KP 4:58.
8 POPIELEC Izabela 16-01-16 LKS Vectra Wioctawek KP 5:00
9 KOSCINSKA Emilia 16-04-16 MLKS Nadwiélanin Cheimno KP 5:01.
10 WINKOWSKA Maja 17-10-04 UKB Szubin KP 5:17.
11 SZAJERSKA Iga 16-10-26 UKS Czapla Biate Biota Kp 5:25.
12 WIDZINSKA Inga 18-01-10 UKB Szubin KP 5:51.
13 TRZCINSKA Iga 17-03-25 LUKS Start Nakio KP 6:20.
KORBAL Wiktoria 16-04-07 UKS Czapla Biate Biota KP DNS
BERNACKA Maria 16-08-26 UKS Czapla Biate Biota KP DNS
MADRZEJEWSKA Iga 16-04-18 MLKS Nadwi$lanin Cheilmno KP DNF
KACZMAREK Pola 16-06-20 UKS Czapla Biate Biota KP DNS
PRZYBYLSKA Alicja 16-01-01 UKS Czapla Biate Biota KP DNS
KASZYNSKA Dorota 16-03-08 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL KP DNS
2 km przetaje K Ul6
Bieg 1/ 1 12:58
1 GOJEO Jasdmina 11-03-08 MKL Torun KP 7:36.
2 WOJCIECHOWSKA-LAMSALLAK 10-04-13 LKS Vectra Witoctawek KP 7:37.
3 BEDNARCZYK Kalina 11-01-02 KS Pro Athlete Grudziadz KP 7:44.
4 PAWLIKOWSKA Aleksandra 10-05-21 MLKS Nadwis$lanin Chelmno KP 7:51.
5 URBANSKA Dominika 11-04-08 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL Kp 8:02.
6 KRUSZEWSKA Agata 11-08-07 KS Pro Athlete Grudziadz KP 8:11.
7 BLAS Kornelia 10-03-23 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL KP 8:12.
8 MIKITA Julia 11-12-09 KS Pro Athlete Grudziadz KP 8:19.
9 WODZINSKA Agata 10-08-26 LUKS Start Nakio KP 8:35.
10 TOMCZAK Agata 10-08-05 MKS Inowrociaw KP 8:37.
11 WODA Lena 10-01-07 MKL Torun KP 8:38
12 BUCZAK Paulina 11-11-16 MKL Tlen Mogilno KP 8:40.
13 GARUSZYNSKA Nikola 10-06-08 UKS Czapla Biate Biota KP 8:44.
14 ANDRYKOWSKA Amelia 11-02-06 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL KP 8:47.
15 MICHALAK Maria 11-10-10 MKL Tlen Mogilno KP 8:47.
16 GIL Nina 11-08-31 LUKS Start Naklo KP 8:51.
17 SWIATKOWSKA Natasza 10-04-07 UKS Czapla Biaie Biota KP 8:54.
18 BEASZYK Julia 10-04-23 MLKS Nadwis$lanin Cheilmno KpP 8:55.
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19 MILLER Zucja

20 PAWLIK Karina

21 ZAWISTOWSKA Martyna
22 JASINSKA Klaudia

23 HOMANN Agnieszka

24 GOTHARD Julia

25 KORECKA %Zucja

26 KODZIK Agata

27 JASINSKA Nadia

28 SADOWSKA Zofia

29 KRZEMINSKA Gabriela
30 ORCHOWSKA Olga

31 LEWANDOWSKA Anastazja

32 WROBEL Marcelina
33 SPRADA Antonina
34 JEZIORSKA Kinga
35 SADLOWSKA Sandra
36 ZIELKE Agata

37 ANTONIEWICZ Katarzyna

38 BOLKA Aleksandra

39 KWIATKOWSKA Anastazja

40 JANDA Wiktoria
KELSZ Gabriela
JASINSKA Iga
WEODARCZYK Julia
BUDA %Zucja
REJMENT Zofia
JASINSKA Blanka
PAWLIK Nadia
GRACZYK Zuzanna
STARZYNSKA Lena
LADA Agnieszka
CZARNIK Agata

3 km przetaje KM OPEN
Bieg 1/ 1

MACHCINSKI Ignacy
STARCZEWSKI Jan
SZYMANSKI Wojciech
GIERACH Jakub
RATAJCZAK Hubert
KLEIST Karol
KAROLCZUK Martyna
MALINSKA Zofia
PELATEK Weronika
KRYSZCZUK Szymon
KUNICKA Weronika
SZOJDA Maria
CHMIELEWSKI Filip
BALCERZAK Barbara
BALCERZAK Agata
KORYTOWSKA Olga
WOLSKA Aleksandra
POZORSKA Wiktoria
BILICKA Daria
BEELWON Barbara
SLEBODA Klaudia
GORECKA Julia

KULA Adam

ZUBRYCKI Julian

MANIA Adam

REJMENT Aleksander

MIZIKOWSKI Tomasz
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10-10-29
11-07-22
11-01-17
11-06-19
10-06-28
11-01-27
10-01-01
10-01-20
10-01-23
11-09-01
11-05-29
11-03-05
11-11-07
11-01-09
11-08-24
11-11-04
11-12-21
11-10-25
11-01-05
10-10-20
11-03-23
11-09-04
11-04-26
11-11-23
11-11-17
11-12-24
11-06-09
11-11-23
11-07-22
10-08-11
10-01-03
11-01-30
11-06-04

09-11-01
08-03-02
07-07-19
09-08-11
09-04-09
09-01-27
05-09-18
09-08-22
05-06-15
07-05-18
07-05-29
07-12-31
09-06-15
08-11-11
07-02-27
06-01-02
08-09-14
09-06-09
06-04-18
07-04-05
09-09-23
06-12-03
09-12-03
09-06-12
09-08-17
09-01-20
08-03-28

CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL
GKS Olimpia Grudziadz

RKS Lech Rypin

UKB Szubin

MLKS Nadwi$lanin Chelmno
GKS Olimpia Grudziadz
MLKS Nadwi$lanin Chelmno
CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL
LKS Vectra Wiocltawek

MLKS Nadwi$lanin Chelmno

UKS Biniakowski Nakio nad Noteciag

MKS Inowroclaw

LKS Vectra Witocltawek

MLKS Nadwi$lanin Chelmno
CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL
UKS Czapla Biate Biota
CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL
UKB Szubin

MKL Tlen Mogilno

CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL
UKS Czapla Biate Biota
GKS Olimpia Grudziadz
CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL
CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL
CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL
CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL
CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL
CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL
GKS Olimpia Grudziadz

MKL Tlen Mogilno

CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL
MKL Torun

KS Pro Athlete Grudziadz

LKS Vectra Wloclawek

MLKS Nadwis$lanin Chelmno
UKS Czapla Biale Blota
CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL
MKL Torun

MLKS Nadwis$lanin Chelmno
CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL
MKL Tlen Mogilno

MLKS Nadwi$lanin Chelmno
RKS Lech Rypin

LUKS Start Naklo

LKS Vectra Wioclawek

GKS Olimpia Grudziadz

MKL Tlen Mogilno

MKL Tlen Mogilno

CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL
MLKS Nadwi$lanin Chelmno
CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL
RKS Lech Rypin

MKS Inowrocitaw

MKS Inowroclaw

MKL Tlen Mogilno

CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL
CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL
CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL
UKB Szubin

CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz SL
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:07.

:10.
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:30.
:41.
:51.
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:07.
:10.
:34.
:34.

:37.
:56.
:02.
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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DNS

:55.
:56.
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11.
39.
45.
13.
:21.
:26.
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11:
11:
12:
12:

37.
43.
58.
14.
19.
:24.
:25.
55.
:38.
28.
04.
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